
Page 1 of 1

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Plant Address
BEML Limited,
KGF - EM Canteen
BEML Nagar,
Kolar Gold Fields
KGF-563115
Karnataka,India
TEL:08153-263280,08153-263020,
FAX:08153-263274,08153-263129,08153-
263128,08153-262610,08153-261003,
EMAIL:bemlcad@em.beml.co.in,bemlhpd@vsnl.com,be

DATE: 01.09.2020
VENDOR CODE:
CLOSING DT: 18.09.2020
TIN NO: 29040051691

Our Ref :KE01/ EMC/GHEE M/s.

Dear Sirs,
Please let us have your lowest non negotiable quotation on F.O.R. Destination basis, in duplicate, for supply of following items before
2.00 pm on the Closing Date indicated as above, addressed to the Senior Manager-Purchase, of
the Plant Address mentioned in this Request for Quotation.

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00001 009070130025
PURE GHEE
1) DELIVERY REQUIRED - SUPPLY SHOULD BE MADE AS AND
WHEN REQUIRED.
2) THIS CONTRACT IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF ONE YEAR FOM
THE DATE OF RELEASE OF PO.
3) QUANTITY REQUIRED - EM DIVISION :770 KGS+H&P
DIVISION:370 KGS (TOTAL : 1140.000 KGS)

PURE GHEE - NANDINI BRAND
Qty. unit Deliv.date

1,140.000 Kg 30.09.2021

1,140.000
Kg

Thanking you
Yours faithfully
For BEML Limited.,

Authorized Signatory
Refer Annexure for TERMS and CONDITIONS


